Date Ship Hull # Port Notes
September 30, 2022 PPK-831 or Roman Chemer 457 St Petersburg Commissioned
October 1, 2022 FS Aconit F713 Djibouti Date TBC
October 1, 2022 USCGC Stratton 752 Kaktovik
October 6, 2022 (Vietnam) Le Quy Don HQ286 Lumut Date TBC
October 6, 2022 PCT Caribou 57 Vancouver
October 7, 2022 MT Empire State 5193 San Diego
October 7, 2022 KRI Eddy Martadinata 331 Surabaya Return from KAKADU 2022
October 8, 2022 HOS Rosebud Nil Little Creek
October 8, 2022 HMS Northumberland F238 Faslane
October 8, 2022 HMS Enterprise H88 Rosyth
October 8, 2022 KNM TBA Submarine TBA Faslane
October 10, 2022 KRI Pulau Fani 731 Lemwerder Launching
October 10, 2022 MV Cape Ray 9679 Rota Date TBC
October 12, 2022 JS Jingei 515 Kobe Launching
October 12, 2022 FGS Sachsen-Anhalt F224 Neustadt
ADV OPV #5 Henderson Keel laying
October 12, 2022 USS John Paul Jones 53 Indian Island Date TBC
October 12, 2022 INS Tarkash F50 Port Elizabeth
October 13, 2022 RFS Novorossiysk B501 Kronstadt
October 13, 2022 RFS Sergey Balk Nil Kronstadt
October 13, 2022 USCGC Cheyenne 75405 St Louis
October 13, 2022 USCGC Terrapin 87366 St Helens
October 13, 2022 USCGC Gasconade 75401 Beardstown
October 13, 2022 USCGC Joshua Appleby 556 St Petersburg FL
October 13, 2022 USCGC Blue Shark 87360 Shilshole
October 13, 2022 USCGC Blue Shark 87360 Seattle
October 13, 2022 USCGC Abbie Burgess 553 Rockland
October 13, 2022 USCGC Anthony Petit 558 Ketchikan
October 13, 2022 USCGC James Rankin 555 Alexandria
October 13, 2022 USCGC Sawfish 87357 Gulfport
October 13, 2022 USCGC Axe 75310 Morgan City
October 13, 2022 USCGC Diamondback 87370 St Petersburg FL
October 13, 2022 USCGC Chena 75409 Cairo USA
October 13, 2022 USCGC Campbell 909 Portsmouth VA
October 13, 2022 USCGC Hatchet 75309 Galveston
October 13, 2022 USCGC Clamp 75306 Galveston
October 13, 2022 USCGC Alligator 87372 Galveston
October 13, 2022 USCGC Moray 87331 Gulfport
October 13, 2022 USCGC Kingfisher 87322 Montauk
October 13, 2022 USCGC Mako 87303 Cape May
October 13, 2022 USCGC Maple 207 Norfolk
October 13, 2022 USCGC Joseph Tezanos 1118 San Juan
October 13, 2022 ICGS Vijaya 34 Paradip
October 13, 2022 ICGS C152 C152 Vadinar
October 13, 2022 ICGS Sujay 17 Chennai
October 13, 2022 ICGS Samudra Pahredar 202 Visakhapatnam



October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 13, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022

ICGS Sangram

TCGS Chengkung
TCGS Hsinchu

BCGS Syed Nazrul
ACGS Lago Puelo
ACGS Cabo Corriente
USACE SV Bufe
USAV Bunker Hill
USNS Burlington
USACE Damrell

USS Kearsarge
USCGC William Hart
USCGC Richard Dixon
USS Arlington

USS Gunston Hall
USNS Richard E Byrd
USCGC Gasconade
USNS Trenton

USS Oakland

USS Pioneer

HMCS Fredericton
HMCS Montreal
HMAS Arunta

USS Fitzgerald

USS Gridley

USCGC Henry Blake
USCGC Alder

KNM Roald Amundsen
HNLMS Tromp

FS Somme

FGS Sachsen-Anhalt
HMS Enterprise
USNS Medgar Evers
USS Hampton

ENS Al Aziz

HMS Albion

USS Oregon

HMCS Montreal
USS Carter Hall

JS Hyuga

USCGC Richard Snyder
USS Kansas City

JS Haguro

IS Awaji

JS Chichijima

JS Enoshima

JS Shishijima

43
CG602
CG5002
PL71
GC132
GC73
Nil
9209
10

Nil

3
1134
1133
24

44

4
75401

24

337
336
151
62
101
563
216
F311
F803
A631
F224
H88
13
767
9204
L14
793
336
50
181
1127
22
180
304
605
604
691

Mormugao
Hualien
Taipei
Chittagong
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
De Tour Village
Kawaihae
Key West
Mobile
Norfolk
Honolulu
San Juan
Norfolk
Little Creek
San Diego
Meredoisa
Malaga
Nakagususku
Busan
Mayport
Halifax
Sattahip

San Diego
San Diego
Everett

San Diego
Glasgow
Glasgow
Cardiff

Kiel Canal
Rosyth
Norfolk

San Diego
Bremerhaven
lzmir

New London
Halifax

Little Creek
Yokosuka
TBA Cuba
San Diego
Pearl Harbor
Yokosuka
Yokosuka
Yokosuka
Sasebo

Date TBC
SNMG1
SNMG1

Delivery

Offload illegal immigrants



October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022

JS Chokai
YDTO04
JS Etajima

HMAS Toowoomba

HMAS Armidale

ADV Cape Fourcroy

USS Daniel Inouye
USAV Bunker Hill
PCT Caribou

RSC3

RSC4

HOS Centerline
USCGC Forward
USS Oscar Austin

ICGS Rani Rashmoni

EML Roland
USS Chief

HMCS Summerside

HMCS Kingston

FGS Sulzbach-Rosenberg

FS Pegase
FGS Mosel
HMS Hurworth
LNS Kursis
HMS Lancaster

USS Forrest Sherman

FGS Spessart

ESPS Cristobal Colon

RSS Independence
KRI Parang

KRI Dorang

KRI Teluk Parigi
KD Pendekar

KV Njord

KV Jan Mayen

KNM Olav Tryggvason
KNM Olav Tryggvason

HMAS Larrakia

HMAS Wollongong

HMS Dasher
HMS Explorer
HMS Smiter
HMS Smiter

H(SW)MS Lindeskar

HMS Dagger
HDMS Thetis
HDMS Saltholm

176
YDT04
306
156
83
Nil
118
909
57
RSC3
RSC4
Nil
911
79
81
P01
14
711
700
M1062
Me644
A512
M39
M54
F229
98
Al442
F105
15
647
874
539
3513
w333
W310
P380
P380
84
92
P280
P164
P272
P272
TBA
P296
F357
MSD6

Sasebo

Kure

Kure
Rockingham
Darwin
Cairns

Pearl Harbor
Pearl Harbor
Esquimalt
San Diego
San Diego
Little Creek
Portsmouth VA
Norfolk
Visakhapatnam
Tallinn
Yokohama
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Cagliari
Cagliari
Cagliari
Cagliari
Singapore
Muara
Banda Neira
Belawan
Yeosu
Molde
Tomrefjord
Kaarsto
Haugesund
Cairns
Cairns
Ramsgate
Ramsgate
Dover
Ramsgate
Halmstad
Gibraltar
Frederikshavn
Frederikshavn

SNMCMG1
SNMCMG1
SNMCMG1
SNMCMG1
SNMCMG1
SNMCMG1
SNMCMG1
SNMG1
SNMG2
SNMG1
SNMG1

Trials ?

Offload illegal immigrants
Offload illegal immigrants
Offload illegal immigrants
Offload illegal immigrants

Trials



October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 14, 2022
October 15, 2022
October 15, 2022
October 16, 2022
TBA Oct 2022
TBA Oct 2202
TBA Oct 2202
TBA Oct 2202
TBA Oct 2022
TBA Oct 2022
TBA Oct 2202
November 4, 2022
TBA Nov 2202
TBA Nov 2022
TBA Nov 2022
TBA Nov 2202

HDMS Knud Rasmussen
HNLMS Rotterdam
BNS Pollux

ORP Torun

NRP Andromeda
NRP Polar

NRP Andromeda
ACGS Bahia Blanca
AGCS Lago Fagnano
ACGS Lago Nahuel Huapi
USCGC Chena
USCGC Jacob Poroo
USCGC Sanibel
USCGC Gasconade
ICGS Vigraha

USCGC Kingfisher
USCGC Terrapin
USCGC Neah Bay
USCGC Terrell Horne
USCGC Sledge

ICGS Atulya

USCGC Confidence
TCGS Chengkung
TCGS Lienchiang
TCGS Hualien

ICGS Vishwast

ICGS Shaunak

ICGS Sarojini Naidu
USCGC Elderberry
HMS Somerset

ITS Andrea Doria
TCGS Anping

USNS Supply

ICGS Varaha

USCGC Alder

SLNS P627

HNLMS De Zeven Provincién
HNLMS Van Amstel
HDMS Peter Willemoes
FGS Hessen

CNS Almirante Lynch
USS San Diego

USS TBA

FGS Koln

FGS Hessen

SLNS P627

HMNZS Aotearoa

P570
L800
P902
825
A5202
A5204
A5202
GC75
GC150
GC151
75409
1125
1312
75401
39
87322
87366
105
1131
75303
254
619
CG602
CG125
CG119
30

15
229
65401
F82
D553
CG601

41
216
P627
F802
F831
F362
F221
07
22
TBA
F265
F221
P627
Al12

Nuuk

Den Helder
Zeebrugge
Swinoujscie
Sesimbra
Sesimbra
Setubal

La Plata

Comodoro Rivadavia

Ushuaia
Cairo USA
Pascagoula
Woods Hole
Alton

Visakhapatnam

Montauk
Vancouver WA
Cleveland
Los Angeles
Baltimore
Kochi

Miami Beach
Hualien
Keelung
Keelung

Port Blair
Chennai
Paradip
Petersburg
Devonport
Portsmouth
Kaohsiung
Charleston
Mangalore
San Francisco
Singapore
New York
New York
Norfolk
Halifax
Valparaiso
Newport News
San Diego
TBA
Wilhelmshaven
Colombo
TBA Japan

Refit

Maiden Arrival

Atlantic Archer
Atlantic Archer
Join Gerald R Ford CSG

Complete Modernization
Fleet Week Broadway Pier
Delivery

Maiden Arrival
JMSDF Fleet Review



TBA Nov 2202
TBA Nov 2202
TBA Nov 2202
TBA Nov 2202
TBA Nov 2202
December 11, 2022
December 14, 2022
December 29, 2022
TBA 2022

TBA 2022

TBA Dec 2202
TBA 2022

TBA 2022

January 9, 2023
January 19, 2023
TBA Jan 2023

TBA Feb 2023
TBA Feb 2023
TBA Mar 2023
TBA Apr 2023
May 31, 2023
TBA May 2023
TBA Jun 2023

TBA Jul 2023

TBA Jul 2023

TBA Aug 2023
TBA Aug 2023
TBA Sep 2023
TBA Sep 2023
TBA Sep 2023
TBA Sep 2023
TBA October 2023
TBA Nov 2023
TBA Nov 2023
TBA Nov 2023
TBA Mar 2024
TBA Mar 2024
TBA Aug 2025
TBA Oct 2026

HMAS Supply TBC
HMCS TBA

KRI Diponegoro
USS San Diego

USS Comstock
USNS Patuxent

ITS Antonio Marceglia
USNS Pecos

ARA Libertad

ARA Libertad

USS Columbus

RFS Ekaterinburg
USS Gerald R Ford
USS Portland

USNS Supply

USS Santa Barbara
LSV 2 Cutthroat
USS Frank E Petersen Jr
USS Vicksburg

USS Mitscher

USS Frank Cable
USS San Antonio
USS Iwo Jima

USS Pinckney

HMS Montrose

PCU Augusta

PCU Nantucket

USS Harry S Truman
USS Curtis Wilbur
USS Carl M Levin
USS Lena H Sutcliffe
USS Portland

USS Lyndon B Johnson
USS Mustin

USS John Paul Jones
USS Ross

USS Cooperstown
USS John C Stennis
USS Hartford

A195
TBA
365
22
45
201
F597
203
U20
u20
762
K84
78
27

32
Nil
121
69
57
40
17

91
F236
34
27
75
54
120
123
27
1002
89
53
71
23
74
68

TBA Japan
TBA Japan
TBA Japan
San Diego
San Diego
Charleston
La Spezia
Vallejo
Salvador de Bahia
Buenos Aires
Newport News
Severodvinsk
Halifax

San Diego
Charleston
TBA
Milwaukee
Pearl Harbor
Norfolk
Norfolk
Vallejo
Norfolk
Norfolk

San Diego
TBA

Mobile
Marinette
Norfolk

San Diego
Pearl Harbor
San Diego
San Diego
Pascagoula
San Diego
Seattle
Norfolk
Mayport
Newport News
Groton

JMSDF Fleet Review
JMSDF Fleet Review
JMSDF Fleet Review
Complete overhaul
Complete overhaul
Complete refit

Date TBC

Complete Refit

Complete overhaul
Decommissioned

Refit

Complete Refit
Commissioning
Complete Overhaul
Complete PSA

Complete refit

Complete refit

Complete refit

Complete refit

Complete Refit
Complete Modernization
Decommissioned
Complete Post Delivery
Complete Post Delivery
Complete refit

Complete Modernization
Complete PSA

Complete PSA

Complete refit

Complete Combat Suite
Complete Modernization
Complete refit

Complete Refit
Complete PSA

Complete RCOH
Complete Overhaul



